
Bus 24.24B Fulford - City Centre- Acomb - Westfield  

Bus 26, 26A, 26C, 26E Fulford - City Centre - Acomb - Askham Bar  

Mondays - Saturdays  

26c 26c 26c 26c 26c 26 24 26 24 26 24 26 24 26 24 26 24B

Code NS NSch Sch Sch

FULFORD Crossfield Crescent 07:00 07:30 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:40 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15

Fulford Broadway Shops 07:07 07:37 08:12 08:44 09:14 09:47 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22

Fulford Road Fulford Cross 07:09 07:39 08:14 08:48 09:18 09:49 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24

CITY CENTRE Piccadilly 07:16 07:48 08:23 08:23 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31

CITY CENTRE Rougier Street 06:50 07:21 07:53 08:28 08:28 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36

Livingstone Street 06:54 07:25 07:57 08:32 08:32 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40

Grantham Drive l l l l l l 09:42 l 10:45 l 11:45 l 12:45 l 13:45 l 14:45

Lindsey Avenue l l l l l l 09:44 l 10:47 l 11:47 l 12:47 l 13:47 l 14:47

Carr Lane The Ainsty l l l l l l 09:46 l 10:49 l 11:49 l 12:49 l 13:49 l l

Beckfield Lane Boroughbridge Road 07:01 07:33 08:05 08:40 08:40 09:15 l 10:15 l 11:18 l 12:18 l 13:18 l 14:18 14:51

Ridgeway 07:05 07:37 08:09 08:44 08:44 09:19 l 10:19 l 11:22 l 12:22 l 13:22 l 14:22 14:55

Acomb Front Street 07:07 07:39 08:11 08:46 08:46 09:21 09:51 10:21 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:57

ACOMB Green Lane 07:09 07:41 08:13 08:48 08:48 09:23 l 10:23 l 11:26 l 12:26 l 13:26 l 14:26 14:59

Lowfield Stuart Road l l l l l 09:25 l 10:25 l 11:28 l 12:28 l 13:28 l 14:28 15:01

Hob Moor Ascot Way l l l l l 09:26 l 10:26 l 11:29 l 12:29 l 13:29 l 14:29 15:02

Hob Moor Danesfort Avenue l l l l l 09:29 l 10:29 l 11:32 l 12:32 l 13:32 l 14:32 15:05

Foxwood St. Stephen's Road l l l l l 09:31 l 10:31 l 11:34 l 12:34 l 13:34 l 14:34 15:07

 WESTFIELD Askham Lane l l l l l l 09:54 l 10:57 l 11:57 l 12:57 l 13:57 l l

Cornlands Road Shops 07:13 07:45 08:17 08:52 08:52 09:33 10:33 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:07
Foxwood Foxwood Lane Shops 07:16 07:48 08:20 08:55 08:55 09:36 10:36 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:10

Acomb Park Moor Lane 07:23 07:55 08:27 09:02 09:02 09:43 10:43 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:17
Woodthorpe Shops l l l l l l l l l l l 15:22

ASKHAM BAR Tesco 07:30 08:02 08:34 09:09 09:09 09:50 10:50 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53



Bus 24. 24B Fulford - City Centre- Acomb - Westfield  

Bus 26, 26A, 26C, 26E Fulford - City Centre - Acomb - Askham Bar  

Mondays - Saturdays  

24 26 26C 24 26 26 24 24 26 26 24 24 26

Code NSch Sch S NS S NS S NS S NS

FULFORD Crossfield Crescent 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 15:45 16:15 16:15 16:50 16:50 17:25 17:25 18:00

Fulford Broadway Shops 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 15:52 16:22 16:22 16:57 16:57 17:32 17:32 18:07

Fulford Road Fulford Cross 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 15:54 16:24 16:25 16:59 17:00 17:34 17:35 18:09

CITY CENTRE Piccadilly 14:31 15:01  15:31 16:01 16:01 16:31 16:34 17:06 17:09 17:41 17:44 18:16

CITY CENTRE Rougier Street 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:06 16:36 16:39 17:11 17:14 17:46 17:49 18:21

Livingstone Street 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:11 16:40 16:46 17:15 17:21 17:50 17:56 18:25

Grantham Drive 14:45 l 15:45 l l 16:45 16:51 l l 17:55 18:01 l

Lindsey Avenue 14:47 l 15:47 l l 16:47 16:53 l l 17:57 18:03 l

Carr Lane The Ainsty 14:49 l A 15:49 l l 16:49 16:55 l l 17:59 18:05 l

Beckfield Lane Boroughbridge Road l 15:18 15:47 l 16:18 16:19 l l 17:23 17:29 l l 18:33

Ridgeway l 15:22 15:51 l 16:22 16:24 l l 17:27 17:34 l l 18:37

Acomb Front Street 14:54 15:24 15:53 15:54 16:24 16:27 16:54 17:01 17:29 17:37 18:04 18:10 18:39

ACOMB Green Lane l 15:26 15:55 l 16:26 16:29 l l 17:31 17:39 l l 18:41

Lowfield Stuart Road l 15:28 l l 16:28 16:32 l l 17:33 17:42 l l 18:43

Hob Moor Ascot Way l 15:29 l l 16:29 16:33 l l 17:34 17:43 l l 18:44

Hob Moor Danesfort Avenue l 15:32 l l 16:32 16:37 l l 17:37 17:47 l l 18:47

Foxwood St. Stephen's Road l 15:34 l l 16:34 16:39 l l 17:39 17:49 l l 18:49

 WESTFIELD Askham Lane 14:57 l l 15:57 l l 16:57 17:05 l l 18:07 18:13 l

Cornlands Road Shops                  15:34 15:59 16:36 16:43 17:41 17:53 18:49

Foxwood Foxwood Lane Shops 15:37 16:02 16:39 16:48 17:44 17:58 18:52

Acomb Park Moor Lane 15:44 16:09 16:46 16:55 17:51 18:05 18:59

Woodthorpe Shops l l l l l l l

ASKHAM BAR Tesco 15:51 16:16 B 16:53 17:02 17:58 18:12 19:03  

CODE: A: Starts from Manor School at 1545 NS: Not Saturdays S: Saturdays only FS: Friday and Saturday only

B: Time at Tadcaster Road Old Moor Lane NSch: Not Schooldays Sch: Schooldays only



Bus 24.24B Westfield - Acomb - City Centre - Fulford

Bus 26, 26A, 26C, 26E Askham Bar - Acomb - City Centre - Fulford

Mondays - Saturdays

26 26 26 26 26E 26 26E 26E 24B 26 24 26 24 26 24 26 24 26

Code Sch NSch NSch Sch NSch Sch Sch

ASKHAM BAR Tesco 07:45 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10

Woodthorpe Shops 07:49 07:49 l l l l l l l

Acomb Park Moor Lane 07:55 07:55 08:20 08:50 09:20 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15

Foxwood Foxwood Lane Shops 08:02 08:02 08:27 08:57 09:26 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21

WESTFIELD Askham Lane l l l l l 09:59 l 10:59 l 11:59 l 12:59 l

Cornlands Road Shops 08:06 08:06 08:31 09:01 09:29 10:01 10:24 11:01 11:24 12:01 12:24 13:01 13:24

Foxwood St. Stephen's Road 08:08 08:08 08:33 09:03 09:31 l 10:26 l 11:26 l 12:26 l 13:26

Acomb Tudor Road 08:10 08:10 08:35 09:05 09:33 10:03 10:28 11:03 11:28 12:03 12:28 13:03 13:28

Lowfield Stuart Road l l l 09:07 09:35 l 10:30 l 11:30 l 12:30 l 13:30

Hob Moor Ascot Way l l l 09:09 09:37 l 10:32 l 11:32 l 12:32 l 13:32

ACOMB Green Lane 08:14 08:14 08:39 09:12 09:40 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35

Acomb Front Street 07:20 07:20 07:50 07:50 08:16 08:16 08:41 09:14 09:42 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37

Ridgeway 07:22 07:22 07:52 07:52 08:18 08:18 08:43 09:16 09:44 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39

Beckfield Lane Boroughbridge Road 07:26 07:26 07:56 07:56 08:23 08:23 08:48 l 09:48 l 10:43 l 11:43 l 12:43 l 13:43

Carr Lane The Ainsty l l l l l l l 09:19 l 10:11 l 11:11 l 12:11 l 13:11 l

Grantham Drive l l l l l l l 09:22 l 10:14 l 11:14 l 12:14 l 13:14 l

Lindsey Avenue  l l  l  l l l l 09:24 l 10:16 l 11:16 l 12:16 l 13:16 l

Clifton Kingsland Terrace 07:36 07:36 08:06 08:06 08:33 08:33 08:58 09:28 09:54 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49

CITY CENTRE Rougier Street 07:41 07:41 08:11 08:13 08:38  08:40 09:04 09:34 09:59 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54
CITY CENTRE Piccadilly 07:46 07:46 08:16 08:20 08:43 08:45 08:47 09:09 09:39 10:04 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59

Fulford Road Fulford Arms  07:53 08:23 08:50 08:52 08:54 09:14 09:44 10:09 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04
Fulford Broadway Shops 07:58 08:28 08:55 08:57 08:59 09:18 09:48 10:13 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07

FULFORD Crossfield Crescent 08:03 08:33 09:00 09:02 09:04 09:23 09:53 10:18 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12



Bus 24. 24B Westfield - Acomb - City Centre - Fulford

Bus 26, 26A, 26C, 26E Askham Bar - Acomb - City Centre - Fulford

Mondays - Saturdays     

24 26 24 26A 26 24 24 26 26 24 24 26 26 24 26 26 24

Code NSch Sch NSch S NS S NS S NS S NS  S NS FS

ASKHAM BAR Tesco 14:10 15:10 15:10 16:10 16:10 17:10 17:20 18:10 18:30

Woodthorpe Shops l l l l l l l l l

Acomb Park Moor Lane 14:15 15:15 15:15 16:15 16:15 17:15 17:25 18:15 18:35

Foxwood Foxwood Lane Shops 14:21 15:21 15:21 16:21 16:21 17:21 17:31 18:21 18:41

WESTFIELD Askham Lane 13:59 l 14:59 l l 15:59 15:59 l l 16:59 17:09 l l 18:19 l l

Cornlands Road Shops 14:01 14:24 15:01 15:24 15:24 16:01 16:01 16:24 16:24 17:01 17:11 17:24 17:34 18:21 18:24 18:44

Foxwood St. Stephen's Road l 14:26 l 15:26 15:26 l l 16:26 16:26 l l 17:26 17:36 l 18:26 18:46

Acomb Tudor Road 14:03 14:28 15:03 15:28 15:28 16:03 16:03 16:28 16:28 17:03 17:13 17:28 17:38 18:23 18:28 18:48

Lowfield Stuart Road l 14:30 l 15:30 15:30 l l 16:30 16:30 l l 17:30 17:40 l 18:30 18:50

Hob Moor Ascot Way l 14:32 l l 15:32 l l 16:32 16:32 l l 17:32 17:42 l 18:32 18:52

ACOMB Green Lane 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:31 15:35 16:05 16:05 16:35 16:35 17:05 17:15 17:35 17:45 18:25 18:35 18:55

Acomb Front Street 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:33 15:37 16:07 16:07 16:37 16:37 17:07 17:17 17:37 17:47 18:27 18:37 18:57

Ridgeway 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:35 15:39 16:09 16:09 16:39 16:39 17:09 17:19 17:39 17:49 18:29 18:39 18:59

Beckfield Lane Boroughbridge Road l 14:43 l 15:39 15:43 l l 16:43 16:43 l l 17:43 17:53 l 18:43 19:03

Carr Lane The Ainsty 14:11 l 15:11 l l 16:11 16:11 l l 17:11 17:21 l l 18:31 l l

Grantham Drive 14:14 l 15:14 l l 16:14 16:14 l l 17:14 17:24 l l 18:34 l l

Lindsey Avenue 14:16 l 15:16 l l 16:16 16:16 l l 17:16 17:26 l l 18:36 l l

Clifton Kingsland Terrace 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:45 15:49 16:19 16:19 16:49 16:49 17:19 17:29 17:49 17:59 18:39 18:49 19:09

CITY CENTRE Rougier Street 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:50 15:54 16:24 16:24 16:54 16:54 17:24 17:34 17:54 18:04 18:44 18:54 19:14  

CITY CENTRE Piccadilly 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:55 15:59 16:29 16:29 16:59 16:59 17:29 17:39 17:59 18:09 18:49 18:59 19:19 23:30

Fulford Road Fulford Arms 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:02 16:04 16:34 16:35 17:04 17:05 17:34 17:45 18:04 18:15 18:55 19:04 19:24 23:35

Fulford Broadway Shops 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:07 16:37 16:40 17:07 17:10 17:37 17:50 18:07 18:20 19:00 19:07 19:27 23:38

FULFORD Crossfield Crescent 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:12 16:42 16:46 17:12 17:16 17:42 17:56 18:12 18:26 19:06 19:12 19:32 23:43

          This service is operated with financial support from City of York Council


